

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 5454 OF 2023

Abu Gangaram Jadhav and Ors.	.. Petitioners
v/s.	
Babulal Chunilal Bora and Ors.	.. Respondents

...

Ms. Ashwini B. Jadhav i/by Jagdish A. Reddy for the petitioner.

...

CORAM : KAMAL KHATA, J.
DATED : 24TH APRIL, 2023.

P.C. :

1. Place the matter along with WP/5451/22, WP/ST/31264/22 and WP/9627/14.

2. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner stand over to 20th June, 2023.

(KAMAL KHATA, J.)